
N U M B E R I N G ,  P E R F O R AT I N G ,  A N D  S C O R I N G
TM

Auto Pro Plus Series

M a c h i n e
Number Pro Plus
Auto Pro Plus I
Auto Pro Plus II
Auto Pro Plus II Air
Optional Stand

I t e m  I D
XCM-NPP
XCM-APPI
XCM-APPII
XCM-APPIIAIR
XCM-APSTAND

F u n c t i o n s  /  F e e d  T y p e
Single head numbering only / Friction feed with forward numbering head
Single head numbering / Up to four perforating or scoring assy / Friction feed
Two head numbering / Up to four perforating or scoring assy / Friction feed
Two head numbering / Up to four perforating or scoring assy / Air feed
Available for all the Friction fed machines

18” wide feed
Patented self inking disposable ink cartridges
Crash up to 8 part carbonless forms
Deluxe seven wheel Gothic reverse numbering head with repeat sequences 
(repeat, consecutive, duplicate, triplicate, and 6 times; up to 3 drop-away zeros)
Numbers virtually anywhere on a sheet
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Power requirements:  110, 50/60 Hz
Paper size:  4” x 4” to 18” x 20”
Max speed:  19,000 sheets per hour

S h i p  W t

200 lbs
200 lbs
200 lbs
300 lbs

35 lbs

Note:  All Air Feed models include a stand and a compressor.


